MARVELL TECHNOLOGY INC.

MARVELL TECHNOLOGY INC.
WKN: 573874104

ISIN: US5738741041

Overview

2024/08/16 17:32:27
Price

63.30 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange Vienna
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.09% (0.68)

US5738741041
MRVL

Stock Exchange
EUR
Technology
Stock

54,684 EUR
S&P 500

63.21 EUR (158)
63.39 EUR (158)
63.64 EUR
63.64 EUR
62.18 EUR
62.62 EUR
52.99 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5738741041&ID_NOTATION=405348771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5738741041&ID_NOTATION=405348771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0877e08cf86fec11399c4d7477a0b39dd4e71970f04b5e337c843b688e8953d8&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4a1092ddc3449c7d7&time=1723992118&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b7ea563df36b7a8c517b0e4ebac8c9e042b7e4c4f76e3919cb86147ad4bf688&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=553a231bfba5e3296&time=1723992118&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fcc7695b66996a1564fd1607e2a63b8973ed18e702554916ae64ca8c9e117342&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4a986a4a4c88e2ad8&time=1723992118&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0e02617a4f54836d562723554b0bd5d95a2369638205fca0e4716ce2ecba8ed&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b2a757a0f2d1a8122&time=1723992118&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78a010e663590dccefaf206eed23ce3e9e37c7473e05f90f4328eaace5cd03ad&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=67311fe60affd312c&time=1723992118&tool=RSC

MARVELL TECHNOLOGY INC.

Details

2024/08/16 17:32:27

Price
63.30 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

1.09% (0.68)

ISIN US5738741041
Symbol MRVL
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 54,684 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 63.21 EUR (158)
Ask (Ask size) 63.39 EUR (158)
Open 63.64 EUR
High 63.64 EUR
Low 62.18 EUR
Close (prev. day) 62.62 EUR
VWAP 52.99 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.85%  +18.52% -
Perf (abs.) +1.15 +9.89 -
Beta 2.63 2.35 2.19
Volatility 51.04 46.30 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MARVELL TECHNOLOGY INC.

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Date

2023/
09/08

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

17:50

22:00

Price

52.63 EUR

63.30 EUR

62.88 EUR

63.30 EUR

69.32 USD

59.35 EUR (0)
60.75 EUR (17)

64.08 EUR (22)

58.95 EUR (26)
75.95 EUR (2024/03/07)
50.44 EUR (2024/08/05)
75.95 EUR (2024/03/07)
43.78 EUR (2023/10/30)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.03 1

0.00 5

0.16 34

0.04 7

802.96 120,545
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=405348771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=350678928
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386179
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=422069386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95255

MARVELL TECHNOLOGY INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/01

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
07/15

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:00

16:53

08:01

08:01

08:58

18:00

13:18

19:31

20:08

63.06 EUR

65.80 USD

63.08 EUR

63.08 EUR

62.78 EUR

68.03 EUR

63.30 EUR

62.66 EUR

62.56 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=422797345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253029
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965739
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210682
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210682
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14532254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95254

MARVELL TECHNOLOGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

IE' MARVELL'

Contact Details
MARVELL TECHNOLOGY INC.

1000 North West Street, Suite 1200 - 19801
Wilmington

Telefon: +1-302-295-4840
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ford Tamer

Bradley Buss

Daniel Durn

Marachel
Knight

Michael
Strachan

Rebecca
House

Richard
Wallace

Robert Switz
Sara Andrews
William Brown
Matt Murphy
Loi Nguyen
Chris

Koopmans

Dan
Christman

Dean Jarnac

Gary Ignatin

Janice Hall

Mark Casper

Mitch Gaynor

Nariman
Yousefi

Noam Mizrahi

Raghib
Hussain

Sandeep
Bharati

Willem
Meintjes

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

4/5


mailto:-

MARVELL TECHNOLOGY INC.

5/5

ERSTE

Group



	MARVELL TECHNOLOGY INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for MARVELL TECHNOLOGY INC.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



